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U-19 Championship
2023/24 23rd round, Match #182

Friday, 07.04.2024, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 23°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

0 : 2

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1 Rosul Maksym
99 Kravets Ostap
5 Cheberynchak Andrii
9 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
44 Haiduk Maksym
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
11 Mendruk Vladyslav
7 Mykhailiv Vitalii (C)
77 Mykhailiv Yurii
21 Rozhko Vitalii
10 Volchkov Vladyslav

Substitutes
71 Ripak Pavlo
15 Liteplo Markiian
17 Holovatyi Martyn-Artem
22 Falisei Zakhar
20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr
91 Boliuk Yurii
23 Strotskyy Oleh
8 Braslavskyi Daniil
4 Pach Yurii
6 Lahotskyi Vladyslav
2 Bekerskyi Andrian

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

1 Zaichenko Denys
2 Mezentsev Vladyslav
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
21 Koberniuk Kiril
15 Danyliuk Maksym
17 Bilokon Danil
10 Rasko Mykhailo (C)
20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
6 Kramar Vladyslav
27 Ivanov Oleksandr
7 Hrokholskyi Artem

Substitutes
22 Drobot Artur
9 Rybak Vladislav
8 Zakharov Bohdan
18 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii
25 Liubchenko Oleh
16 Boichuk Ihor
12 Prorokov Vladyslav
26

Coach
Lytovchenko Hennadii

Referee:
Konovalov Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Bashkirov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Nikyforiak Heorhii
4th Official:
Lepak Bohdan
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 23rd round, Match #182
Friday, 07.04.2024, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 23°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 0 : 2 «Polissya» Zhytomyr
7 Mykhailiv Vitalii 33'

77 Mykhailiv Yurii 40'

32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan 42'

47' 7 Hrokholskyi Artem

47' 6 Kramar Vladyslav

10 Volchkov Vladyslav 57'

99 Kravets Ostap
22 Falisei Zakhar 60'

10 Volchkov Vladyslav
20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr 60'

61' 10 Rasko Mykhailo

65' 1 Zaichenko Denys
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan

17 Holovatyi Martyn-Artem 77'

77' 20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
16 Boichuk Ihor

21 Rozhko Vitalii
91 Boliuk Yurii 77'

91 Boliuk Yurii 78'

82' 27 Ivanov Oleksandr

5 Cheberynchak Andrii
6 Lahotskyi Vladyslav 87'

87' 10 Rasko Mykhailo
8 Zakharov Bohdan

90+3' 11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
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